© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/24/14
LED IntErIor rEtaIL CEILIng LIght (CIrU)
SMarttEC™ EnErgY SaVIng FEatUrES
thErMaL ControL - LSI drivers feature integral sensor which reduces drive current, when

Catalog #
06/24/14
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Distribution Light Source Drive Current
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Line
Voltage
120 - 120V
208 - 208V
240 - 240V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
LED LW - Low Watt
MW - Mid Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
SC - Standard
CIRU-
  Crossover Interior
  Retail Ceiling
CIRU    SC    LED    HO   NW    120    2x2   WHT   DFL
Color
Temperature FinishMounting
WHT - White
Options
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
DFL - Diffused Lens
CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral
  White
2x2 - 2x2 T-bar
  Grid Ceiling
FOOTNOTES:
1 - FK22 is used for mounting to Sheetrock or Drywall ceilings. It requires attaching via  framing members or suspending from structure.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
FK2212x2 Flange Kit
Description Order Number
DIMENSIONS 10 3/8”
(262 mm)
6”
(155 mm)
20 3/4”
(528 mm)
23 3/4”
(604 mm)
23 3/4”
(604 mm)
3 1/2” (88 mm)
2 3/4” (70 mm)
7”
(177 mm)
3/4”
(19 mm)
3/4”
(19 mm)
3/4”
(19 mm)
Requires minimum 12”  clearance above ceiling for installation.
Flange Kit